Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OunctaHuusa 5 Jesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe OeByuwikun (10-11 net)
21.01.2026 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:07.05 / Hopmartus |l toH. pa3pag 8 +: 57.05 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 47.05 /
Hopwmartwus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 40.55 / Hopmartus |l paspsag 9 +: 36.55 / Hopmartue | paspsag 9 +: 31.55 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 29.85

lop, poxaexusa

3annbiB 1 13 18

1 JEMNOOBA, AgenuHa 15 MAI "KocuHo" 37.00
2 CTAHKOBA, MunaHa 15  MATIT "KocuHo" 37.00
3 MOCTbIHEU, AnnHa 15 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 35.00
4 KM, Oapbsa 15 MAI "Measegkoso" 37.00
5 MOCTbIHELU, MuneHa 15 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 37.00
6 JIEMAEBA, Ennsaseta 16  MAIT "Hekpacoska" 37.00

3annbiB 2 3 18

1 OBOWLLIEBA, BepoHuka 15 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 38.00
2 XXANNHNHA, Oapbs 16  MAI "KocuHo" 37.00
3 CEP>XAHOBA, MaguHa 16  MAI "Hekpacoska" 37.00
4 WKNAEBA, YnbsHa 15 MAI "Hekpacoska" 37.00
5 COBOJIEBA, KpuctunHa 15 MAI "Hekpacoska" 37.00
6 CTONIAPOBA, AnekcaHgpa 15 MCCYOP Nel 38.00

3annbiB 3 13 18

1 WIBNYEBA, Taucus 16  MATIl "MepgBeakoso" 40.00
2 BbI3VHA, AHHa 15 MATIl "MepgBeakoso" 39.50
3 MOXXAWCKAS, Banepus 15 MATI "KocurHo" 38.00
4 BATBIPEBA, TaTbaHa 16  MATI "KocunHo" 39.00
5 MELWEPAKOBA, Enusaseta 15  MATIT "KocuHo" 39.50
6 N’PUOHEBA, Ennzaseta 15  MATIT "KocuHo" 40.00

3annbiB 4 n3 18

1 NMNETHEBA, Codbs 16  MAII "MeaBeakoso” 42.00
2 KYNYEBA, Agens 15 MAII "MeaBeakoso” 42.00
3 PAKOBWUY, YnbsHa 15 MAII "MeaBeakoso” 41.00
4 TYPOBA, EkaTepuHa 16  MAIT "KocuHo" 41.00
5 KOHIOXOBA, Annca 16 MCCYOP Nel 42.00
6 BABYLWKWNHA, Hagexpaa 15 MCCYOP Nel 43.00

3annbiB 513 18

1 COKOJVK, Oapbs 15 MATI "KocurHo" 43.00
2 AIEKCAHOPOBA, AnekcaHgpa 15 MATIl "MegBeakoso" 43.00
3 OCUIOBA, Oapbs 15 MAII "Hekpacoska" 43.00
4 KOMNEWVKNHA, Mapust 15 MCCYOP Nel 43.00
5 T'YPA, fapbs 16  MAII "MeaBeakoso” 43.00
6 BOJIYKOBA, KceHuns 15 MAII "MeaBeakoso” 43.00

3annbiB 6 13 18

1 BOP30OBA, Enunzaseta 15 MAI "MeaBeakoso” 44.00
2 MMPOHOBA, Anecs 16 MCCYOP Nel 44.00
3 EBAOKMNMOBA, HOnusa 16  MAI "KocnHo" 44.00
4 BOHOAPEBA, AHacTacus 15 MAIl "MepgBeakoBo" 44.00
5 MOJ/IO30BA, KatpuHa 15 MAII "MeaBeakoso” 44.00
6 AOAHACBLEBA, MNonuHa 16  MAI "KocnHo" 44.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA 21.01.2026 13:32 - CtpaHuua 1



Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan

Mocksa, 20. - 21.1.2026

AuctaHuma 5, Aesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 7 3 18

1 AEHNCOBA, OnuBusa

2 MONAKOBA, MNonuHa

3 WEHAEPOBA, AHacTacus
4 BEOKOBA, Apocnasa

5 TPUTOPLEBA, MonuHa

6 TOBOPKOBA, Cothbs

3annbiB 8 13 18

1 WKYHOBA, MunaHa

2 BYPNO, fapbs

3 MPAJYEHKO, MonuHa

4 MATBEEBA, Onbra

5 ®OMWNYEBA, Codus

6 PANTAXOBA, AnekcaHapa

3anabiB 9 n3 18

1 CA®POHOBA, EceHus

2 MATIOWWHA, Enuzaseta
3 WEBYEHKO, KceHus

4 EFOPOBA, Bacunuca

5 3YEBA, MapTta

6 NMETPOYEHKOBA, MunaHa

3annbiB 10 13 18

1 KYPALUOBA, Mapus

2 CAOPPOHOBA, Kupa

3 MPOLUHWMKOBA, MunaHa
4 BEPE3WHA, Enn3aBeTta

5 CTEINVHA, Bepa

6 CANL XADUIYNNIAX, OAnaHa

3ansnbiB 11 n3 18

1 HACTPATOBA, AHHa

2 MAPXOMOBA, AnvHa

3 TUMOXOBCKAA, Pagucnasa
4 XUCMATY/IVHA, AMuHa

5 LUMNEHEBA, Anéna

6 YUETANKWNHA, Bepa

3annbiB 12 13 18

1 BECEJIKVHA, MNMonvHa
2 MAPYLWAK, Bukropus
3 BOJIKOBA, Kupa

4 BOJIKOBA, YnbsiHa

5 HOBUWKOBA, ApuHa

6 TIOTMHOBA, CtedhaHus

15
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
15
16
15
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

15
16
16
16
16
16

15
15

16
16
16

16
16
16
15
16
16

MCCYOP Neol
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "Measegkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "Measegkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "KocnHo"
MAIT "Measekoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "Mepasekoso"
MAIT "Mepasekoso"

MATI "MepnBeakoBo"
MATI "MepnBeakoBo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"

MATI "MepBenkoBso"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepBenkoBso"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "HekpacoBka"

MAIT "Megasegkoso"
MAIT "Megasegkoso"
MCCYOP Nel
MCCYOP Nel
MATI "MepBenkoBso"
MAI "KocnHo"

45.00
45.00
44.50
45.00
45.00
45.00

46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
46.00

47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
47.00
47.00

47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.32

49.00
48.55
47.50
48.00
49.00
49.00

50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.50
50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

21.01.2026 13:32

- CtpaHuua 2



Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan

Mocksa, 20. - 21.1.2026

AuctaHuma 5, Aesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 13 13 18

1 AEFTAPEBA, AnekcaHgpa
2 CNAOPEHKO, Bacunuca
3 XA30BA, Mapus

4 CAMAPOBA, Cepaduma
5 KO3/I0OBA, Mapdha

6 OIM'MEHKO, Tancus

3annbiB 14 13 18

1 BAHIOWWMHA, Buktopus
2 MEJBEJOEBA, AHHa

3 AHTOHOBA, Codus

4 TIEHbKOBA, Mapus

5 POrAYEBA, EneHa

6 T'PAEBA, Codthus

3annbiB 15 13 18

1 MOCWHA, AHa

2 UMBWIEBA, Arnas

3 EOPEMOBA, Enunsaseta

4 HOBUWKOBA, EkaTtepuHa

5 CMNPNOOHOBA, AHacTacus
6 XXAPOHOBA, AnbbuHa

3annbiB 16 13 18

1 HOCOBA, Bepa

2 NYTUJTNHA, NMonnHa
3 CAEHKOBA, Banepus
4 HACOHOBA, fapbs
5 HEKPACOBA, AHHa
6 MOIOBA, NonuHa

3annbiB 17 n3 18

1 NJIATOHOBA, lNMonuHa

2 UMKKOBA, CseTnaHa

3 YWWAKOBA, Bapsapa

4 FOPYEHKO, BukTopus

5 UAPEBA, VpuHa

6 HMKOJIAEBA, EkaTepuHa

3annbiB 18 13 18

2 XAMUOYNWHA, NaiicaH

3 NIA3YKA, ExkatepuHa

4 MAPKOBCKA#A, Mapus

5 BACUNAYCKAINTE, Spuka

16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MAI "Measegkoso"
16  MAI "KocuHo"
16  MAI "KocuHo"
16  MAI "KocuHo"
16  MAIT "MepnBenkoBo

16  MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MAI "KocuHo"
15 MAIT "MepgBeakoBo
16  MAI "KocuHo"
15 MAIT "MepgBeakoBo
15 MAI "MepgBenkoBo

16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MATI "KocuHo"

15 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIT "HekpacoBka"
16  MAIT "HekpacoBka"

16  MAIT "KocuHo"

16 MATI "MefBeakoso
16  MAII "Hekpacoska"
16  MAII "Hekpacoska"
16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
15 MAIT "HekpacoBka"

16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MATIT "KocuHo"
16  MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16  MAII "Hekpacoska"
16 MCCYOP Nel
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"

16  MAI "MeaBegkoso"
15 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
16 MATIl "MegBeakoso"
15  MATIT "KocuHo"

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

52.00
52.00
50.00
50.00
52.00
52.00

54.00
53.00
52.05
52.40
53.10
54.00

55.00
55.00
54.10
54.15
55.00
55.00

59.00
58.00
56.18
57.15
58.00
59.60

1:07.00
59.80
1:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

21.01.2026 13:32 - CtpaHuua 3



