

5 , 50m (10-11)

21.01.2026

III . 8 +: 1:07.05 /	II . 8 +: 57.05 /	I . 8 +: 47.05 /
III 9 +: 40.55 /	II 9 +: 36.55 /	I 9 +: 31.55 /
		10 +: 29.85

1 18

1 ,	15	" "	37.00
2 ,	15	" "	37.00
3 ,	15	" "	35.00
4 ,	15	" "	37.00
5 ,	15	" "	37.00
6 ,	16	" "	37.00

2 18

1 ,	15	" "	38.00
2 ,	16	" "	37.00
3 ,	16	" "	37.00
4 ,	15	" "	37.00
5 ,	15	" "	37.00
6 ,	15	1	38.00

3 18

1 ,	16	" "	40.00
2 ,	15	" "	39.50
3 ,	15	" "	38.00
4 ,	16	" "	39.00
5 ,	15	" "	39.50
6 ,	15	" "	40.00

4 18

1 ,	16	" "	42.00
2 ,	15	" "	42.00
3 ,	15	" "	41.00
4 ,	16	" "	41.00
5 ,	16	1	42.00
6 ,	15	1	43.00

5 18

1 ,	15	" "	43.00
2 ,	15	" "	43.00
3 ,	15	" "	43.00
4 ,	15	1	43.00
5 ,	16	" "	43.00
6 ,	15	" "	43.00

6 18

1 ,	15	" "	44.00
2 ,	16	1	44.00
3 ,	16	" "	44.00
4 ,	15	" "	44.00
5 ,	15	" "	44.00
6 ,	16	" "	44.00

5, , 50m

7 18

1	,	15	1	45.00
2	,	16	" "	45.00
3	,	16	" "	44.50
4	,	16	" "	45.00
5	,	16	" "	45.00
6	,	16	" "	45.00

8 18

1	,	16	" "	46.00
2	,	16	" "	45.00
3	,	15	" "	45.00
4	,	16	" "	45.00
5	,	15	" "	45.00
6	,	16	" "	46.00

9 18

1	,	16	" "	47.00
2	,	16	" "	46.00
3	,	16	" "	46.00
4	,	16	" "	46.00
5	,	16	" "	47.00
6	,	16	" "	47.00

10 18

1	,	15	" "	47.00
2	,	16	" "	47.00
3	,	16	" "	47.00
4	,	16	" "	47.00
5	,	16	" "	47.00
6	,	16	" "	47.32

11 18

1	,	15	" "	49.00
2	,	15	" "	48.55
3	,	16	" "	47.50
4	,	16	" "	48.00
5	,	16	" "	49.00
6	,	16	" "	49.00

12 18

1	,	16	" "	50.00
2	,	16	" "	49.00
3	,	16	1	49.00
4	,	15	1	49.00
5	,	16	" "	49.50
6	,	16	" "	50.00

5, , 50m

13 18

1	,	16	"	"	50.00
2	,	16	"	"	50.00
3	,	16	"	"	50.00
4	,	16	"	"	50.00
5	,	16	"	"	50.00
6	,	16	"	"	50.00

14 18

1	,	16	"	"	52.00
2	,	16	"	"	52.00
3	,	15	"	"	50.00
4	,	16	"	"	50.00
5	,	15	"	"	52.00
6	,	15	"	"	52.00

15 18

1	,	16	"	"	54.00
2	,	16	"	"	53.00
3	,	15	"	"	52.05
4	,	16	"	"	52.40
5	,	16	"	"	53.10
6	,	16	"	"	54.00

16 18

1	,	16	"	"	55.00
2	,	16	"	"	55.00
3	,	16	"	"	54.10
4	,	16	"	"	54.15
5	,	16	"	"	55.00
6	,	15	"	"	55.00

17 18

1	,	16	"	"	59.00
2	,	16	"	"	58.00
3	,	16	"	"	56.18
4	,	16	"	"	57.15
5	,	16	"	1	58.00
6	,	15	"	"	59.60

18 18

2	,	16	"	"	1:07.00
3	,	15	"	"	59.80
4	,	16	"	"	1:00.00
5	,	15	"	"	NT